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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW MEXICO
January 1, 2016

ROSTER FOR THE CLIENT PROTECTION FUND COMMISSION

Commission Members Representative Capacity (if any) Term

Jason Marks, Chair
4916 El Aguila NW
Albuquerque, NM  87120
505-385-4435
lawoffice@jasonmarks.com

Supreme Court designee Appointed 1/1/2013
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2015
1st reappointment 1/1/2016
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2018

Travis R. Steele, Secretary
2155 Louisiana NE, Suite 10400
Albuquerque, NM  87110
505-545-6100
travis.steele@butlersnow.com

State Bar designee Appointed 2/6/2013
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2015
1st reappointment 1/1/2016
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2018

Frank N. Chavez, Treasurer
P.O. Box 1316
Las Cruces, NM  88004
575-624-1227
fnc@roslaw.com

State Bar designee Appointed 1/1/2013
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2015
1st reappointment 1/1/2016
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2018

Leigh Anne Chavez
P.O. Box 16561
Albuquerque, NM  87191
505-508-3888
leighannechavez@gmail.com

Supreme Court designee Appointed 1/1/2015
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2017

Andrew J. Cloutier
P.O. Box 10
Roswell, NM  88202
575-622-6510
acloutier@hinklelawfirm.com

Supreme Court designee Appointed 1/1/2015 to fulfill
  an unexpired term,
  said term expires 12/31/2016

Dustin K. Hunter
P.O. Box 850
Roswell, NM  88202
575-625-2000
dhunter@kraftandhunter.com

Vice President,
Board of Bar Commissioners

Appointed 1/1/2016
  1-yr term expires 12/31/2016



Roster for Client Protection Fund Commission
January 1, 2016

Page 2 of 3

James T. Reist
4811-A Hardware Dr. NE, Suite 4
Albuquerque, NM  87109
505-830-2200
jreist@smidtlaw.com 

Supreme Court designee Appointed 1/1/2016
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2018

Matthew C. Sanchez
P.O. Box 26841
Albuquerque, NM  87125
505-345-8591
matts@jaynescorp.com

Supreme Court designee Appointed 1/1/2015
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2017

Robert E. Valdez
1826 N. Loop 1604 W., Suite 275
San Antonio, TX  78248
210-598-8686
revaldez@vjtlawfirm.com

State Bar designee Appointed 1/1/2014
  3-yr term expires 12/31/2016

Non-Voting Members Representative Capacity Term

Hon. Edward L. Chávez
P.O. Box 848
Santa Fe, NM  87504
505-827-4880
supelc@nmcourts.gov

Supreme Court Liaison Appointed 8/13/2015

Joseph Conte
5121 Masthead St. NE
Albuquerque, NM  87109
505-797-6099
jconte@nmbar.org

Executive Director,
NM State Bar

Ex-officio

Daniel Macy
5121 Masthead St. NE
Albuquerque, NM  87109
505-797-6004
dmacy@nmbar.org

Administrative Assistant,
Office of General Counsel,
NM State Bar

Ex-officio

Richard B. Spinello
5121 Masthead St. NE
Albuquerque, NM  87109
505-797-6050
rspinello@nmbar.org

General Counsel,
NM State Bar

Ex-officio
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Anne L. Taylor
P.O. Box 1809
Albuquerque, NM  87103
505-842-5781
ataylor@nmdisboard.org

Disciplinary Board Liaison Reappointed 1/1/2016


